Bus

. Bus 51 S 1L AR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
RoBal — AP =S ROl — KM ES
14 stops Monday 12:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:35
BoTHE]

Wednesday 12:35
EJI&EY)

Thursday 12:35
—0fEO

Friday 12:35
XEZEd]
EIEA Saturday 13:22
NEEEY) Sunday 13:22
TFEB (A)

Route info
SRIEFH Direction: B 0 P &l

Stops: 14
EEEA

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
SEF
BEH ; /

EEHL
A KA
%g il
j(Fq . IH-S S0
AP ES -
= 5
37
%ﬁ:,@ ﬁﬂiﬂﬂﬁ
[F:14) &
‘ai@? BLEIT1E
.
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 5 58 LAE BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-51-%E9%AB%98%E9%87%8E%E5%B1%B1%E5%86%85%E7%B7%9A-1040359900-1171065792
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-51-%E9%AB%98%E9%87%8E%E5%B1%B1%E5%86%85%E7%B7%9A-1040359900-1171065792
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-51-%E9%AB%98%E9%87%8E%E5%B1%B1%E5%86%85%E7%B7%9A-1040359900-1171065792

Direction Route schedule

RFIFEEIES — BOBkA RFIFERIES — BOBA
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
AFERES

Wednesday -
N

Thursday -
FRAE

Friday -
EEA
&3] Saturday 13:45
AT Sunday 13:45
SRIESH .

Route info
TERE (H) Direction: APIFIEIE 5

. Stops: 14

NHEREY)

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
XEEH
B0
EIIEY)
B oREHE

51 &% LW A 4R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hashimoto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-51-%E9%AB%98%E9%87%8E%E5%B1%B1%E5%86%85%E7%B7%9A-1040359900-1171065792

